F.F.Tir

Du 6 fév 2023 au 11 fév 2023

184 HP - P5 Pistolet Standard 10 m (SH1) Seniors 1

CDF 10/18 M Montlugon

Palmares Individuel

Saison 2022/2023
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Place
1

2

DNF

DNF

Nom / Prénom

EDON Gaélle

RAMALINGOM-SELLEMOUTOU Romain

HEIDET Yoann

AUCLAIR David

LEFORESTIER Alain

AUBERT Céline

BANNIER Pierre-Marie

LAMOUREUX Bernard

BOUVET Philippe

Association / Ligue

CSINI
ILE-DE-FRANCE

TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE
AQUITAINE

T.C. STADE LAURENTIN
COTE D'AZUR

STE COURBEVOISIENNE
ILE-DE-FRANCE

C.TM.C.
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

GEM'TIR SPORTIF
PROVENCE

ARQUEBUSE SOISSONS
PICARDIE

ESPERANCE CHALONS
CHAMPAGNE

A.T.C.P. ALENCON
NORMANDIE

-- Fin -

87,0

86,0

83,0

69,0

75,0

80,0

Séries
850 89,0
850 85,0
83,0 820
80,0 85,0
70,0 84,0
82,0 75,0
750 67,0

0 0
0 0

87,0

86,0

83,0

87,0

80,0

83,0

Total
348,0

342,0

331,0

321,0

316,0

312,0

305,0



